
Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club, Inc. 
Yankee Playoff Ticket Reservation Form 

Saturday, October 5th 2019 – Time (TBA) 
Mail Checks Payable To: (Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club) 

951 Main Street – Northampton, Pa  18067 
 
Name____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Street / Address ____________________________________________________________ 
 
City/State/Zip __________________________________________ E-Mail: _____________ 
 
Phone _________________________________________________ Cell: ______________ 
 

 
Yankee Stadium 

 
Date of Game 

Price Per 
Ticket 

# of Tickets 
Ordered 

Deposit 
$70.00 

Total 
Amount 

 
Yanks vs TBD 

Yanks vs Twins 

 
Saturday, October 5th, 2019 
Wednesday, May 27th, 2020 

   $140.00 
Includes Ticket to 

Wed.  May 27th 
Game vs Twins 

   

*** For every Ticket you buy for the Playoff Game another Ticket for a future game at Yankee Stadium  
will be given to you. We will be running a Bus for that date as well May 27th vs the Twins 

 
All order forms must be filled out completely and include a check for the total. Your tickets will be reserved only when the order and check is 
received. No cash will be accepted - checks only ! Your canceled check will be your receipt. No phoned or emailed orders will be accepted. 
Tickets will be reserved on a first paid - first reserved basis. In the case of an unfortunate event that you cannot take the trip you have 
scheduled, you will be responsible for re-selling your ticket. The Fan Club will not be responsible for providing a refund or selling your 
tickets.  
 
We will however assist you with information about people who may be on a waiting list. I have reviewed the reservation policy and 
agree to all terms above.  
 
Print Name __________________________________________________ Date_________________________ 
 
 
Signature: ________________________________________________________________________________ 



Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club, Inc. 
Bus Trip To: 

Derek Jeter Baseball Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony 
Sunday, July 26th, 2020 – Cooperstown, NY 

Mail Checks Payable To: (Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club) 
951 Main Street – Northampton, Pa  18067 

 
Name____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Street / Address ____________________________________________________________ 
 
City/State/Zip __________________________________________ E-Mail: _____________ 
 
Phone _________________________________________________ Cell: ______________ 
 

 
Cooperstown, NY 

 
Date of Game 

Price Per 
Ticket 

# of Tickets 
Ordered 

Deposit 
$50.00 

Total 
Amount 

Induction Ceremony 
Derek Jeter 

 
Sunday, July 26th, 2020 

 
$85.00 

   

 
All order forms must be filled out completely and include a check for the total. Your tickets will be reserved only when the order and check is 
received. No cash will be accepted - checks only ! Your canceled check will be your receipt. No phoned or emailed orders will be accepted. 
Tickets will be reserved on a first paid - first reserved basis. In the case of an unfortunate event that you cannot take the trip you have 
scheduled, you will be responsible for re-selling your ticket. The Fan Club will not be responsible for providing a refund or selling your 
tickets.  
 
We will however assist you with information about people who may be on a waiting list. I have reviewed the reservation policy and 
agree to all terms above.  
 
Print Name __________________________________________________ Date_________________________ 
 
 
Signature: ________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 



Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club, Inc. Bus Trip 
Road Trip To: PNC Park – Pittsburgh, Pa – June 15th to June 19th 2020 

Mail Checks Payable To: (Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club) 
951 Main Street – Northampton, Pa  18067 

 
Name____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Street / Address ____________________________________________________________ 
 
City/State/Zip __________________________________________ E-Mail: _____________ 
 
Phone _________________________________________________ Cell: ______________ 
 

 
Stadium Opponent 

 
Date of 
Games 

 
Number 

of Tickets 

 
Total 

Amount  

 
Deposit 
$500.00 

 
Balance 

Due 

1st 

 Payment 
Oct. 

2nd  
Payment 

Nov. 

3rd  
Payment 

Jan. 

4th  
Payment 

Feb. 

5th 
Payment 

March 
PNC Park 

Yanks vs Pirates 
June 

16th & 17th  
 

1 Person 
 

$1500.00 
 

$500.00 
 

$1000.00 
 

$200.00 
 

$200.00 
 

$200.00 
 

$200.00 
 

$200.00 
PNC Park 

Yanks vs Pirates 
June 

16th & 17th 
 

2 People 
 

$1700.00 
 

$500.00 
 

$1200.00 
 

$240.00 
 

$240.00 
 

$240.00 
 

$240.00 
 

$240.00 
PNC Park 

Yanks vs Pirates 
June 

16th & 17th 
 

3 People 
 

$2000.00 
 

$500.00 
 

$1500.00 
 

$300.00 
 

$300.00 
 

$300.00 
 

$300.00 
 

$300.00 
PNC Park 

Yanks vs Pirates 
June 

16th & 17th 
 

4 People 
 

$2400.00 
 

$500.00 
 

$1900.00 
 

$380.00 
 

$380.00 
 

$380.00 
 

$380.00 
 

$380.00 

 
All order forms must be filled out completely and include a check for the total. Your tickets will be reserved only when the order and check is 
received. No cash will be accepted - checks only ! Your canceled check will be your receipt. No phoned or emailed orders will be accepted. 
Tickets will be reserved on a first paid - first reserved basis. In the case of an unfortunate event that you cannot take the trip you have 
scheduled, you will be responsible for re-selling your ticket. The Fan Club will not be responsible for providing a refund or selling your 
tickets.  
 
We will however assist you with information about people who may be on a waiting list. I have reviewed the reservation policy and 
agree to all terms above.  
 
Print Name __________________________________________________ Date_________________________ 
 
 
Signature: ________________________________________________________________________________ 
 


