## Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club, Inc. Yankee Playoff Ticket Reservation Form

Saturday, October 5th 2019 – Time (TBA)

Mail Checks Payable To: (Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club)
951 Main Street – Northampton, Pa 18067

Name							
Street / Address							
City/State/Zip_		E-Mail:					
Phone				<i>Cell:</i>			
Yankee Stadium	Date of Game	Price Per Ticket	# of Tickets Ordered	Deposit \$70.00	Total Amount		
Yanks vs TBD Yanks vs Twins	Saturday, October 5 <sup>th</sup> , 2019 Wednesday, May 27 <sup>th</sup> , 2020	\$140.00 Includes Ticket to Wed. May 27 <sup>th</sup> Game vs Twins					
	ry Ticket you buy for the Playo be given to you. We will be rur						
received. No cash will be Tickets will be reserved.	e filled out completely and include a complete	eled check will be you In the case of an unf	ir receipt. No phon Ortunate event tha	ed or emailed or t you cannot tak	ders will be accepted. The trip you have		
We will however assist agree to all terms al	you with information about people vove.	who may be on a wai	ting list. I have re	eviewed the res	servation policy and		
Print Name			Date				
Signature:							

## Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club, Inc. Bus Trip To:

Derek Jeter Baseball Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony
Sunday, July 26th, 2020 – Cooperstown, NY
Mail Charles Baseble Toy (Labiek Valley Varley Fam Clark

Mail Checks Payable To: (Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club) 951 Main Street – Northampton, Pa 18067

. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							
Street / Address							
City/State/Zip	E-Mail:						
Phone			Cell:				
Cooperstown, NY	Date of Game	Price Per Ticket	# of Tickets Ordered	Deposit \$50.00	Total Amount		
Induction Ceremony							
Derek Jeter	Sunday, July 26th, 2020	\$85.00					
Derek Jeter  All order forms must be fil received. No cash will be a Tickets will be reserved on	Sunday, July 26 <sup>th</sup> , 2020  led out completely and include a coccepted - checks only! Your cancel a first paid - first reserved basis. It is not been something the second of the second	heck for the total. Y led check will be yo In the case of an un	our receipt. No phon nfortunate event tha	ed or emailed ord t you cannot take	ders will be accept the trip you have		
Derek Jeter All order forms must be fil received. No cash will be a Tickets will be reserved on scheduled, you will be resp tickets.	led out completely and include a coccepted - checks only! Your cancel a first paid - first reserved basis. I consible for re-selling your ticket.	heck for the total. I led check will be yo In the case of an un The Fan Club will i	our receipt. No phon nfortunate event tha not be responsible fo	ed or emailed ord t you cannot take or providing a ref	ders will be accepte the trip you have und or selling you		

## Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club, Inc. Bus Trip

Road Trip To: PNC Park – Pittsburgh, Pa – June 15th to June 19th 2020

## Mail Checks Payable To: (Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club) 951 Main Street – Northampton, Pa 18067

Name										
Street / Addre	ess									
City/State/Zip E-Mail:										
Phone								_ <i>Cell:</i>		
Stadium Opponent	Date of Games	Number of Tickets	Total Amount	Deposit \$500.00	Balance Due	1 <sup>st</sup> Payment Oct.	2 <sup>nd</sup> Payment Nov.	3 <sup>rd</sup> Payment Jan.	4 <sup>th</sup> Payment Feb.	5 <sup>th</sup> Payment March
PNC Park Yanks vs Pirates	June 16 <sup>th</sup> & 17 <sup>th</sup>	1 Person	<u>\$1500.00</u>	\$500.00	<u>\$1000.00</u>	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
PNC Park Yanks vs Pirates	June 16 <sup>th</sup> & 17 <sup>th</sup>	2 People	<u>\$1700.00</u>	\$500.00	<u>\$1200.00</u>	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
PNC Park Yanks vs Pirates	June 16 <sup>th</sup> & 17 <sup>th</sup>	3 People	\$2000.00	\$500.00	<u>\$1500.00</u>	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
PNC Park Yanks vs Pirates	June 16 <sup>th</sup> & 17 <sup>th</sup>	4 People	<u>\$2400.00</u>	\$500.00	<u>\$1900.00</u>	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00
All order forms mureceived. No cash validates will be researcheduled, you will tickets.	<mark>will be accep</mark> erved on a fii	<mark>ted - checks</mark> rst paid - fir	<mark>s only !</mark> Your est reserved l	canceled cl basis. In the	heck will be y e case of an u	your receipt Infortunate	t. No phoned event that y	l or emailed vou cannot t	orders will lake the trip	be accepted. you have
We will however a agree to all term	U	th informat	ion about pe	ople who m	nay be on a v	vaiting list.	I have rev	iewed the 1	reservation	n policy and
Print Name Date										
Signature:										